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UPCOMING MEETING SCHEDULE (JANUARY 2022-JULY 2022)

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,331770441#
Phone Conference ID: 331 770 441#

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,606339348#
Phone Conference ID: 606 339 348#

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday March 8, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 9:30AM-11:00AM
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1 857-327-9245,,541105020#
Phone Conference ID: 541 105 020#
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